MaxGain®
InstaBend®
PhaseStableInstaBend®
Commercial Space
APPLICATIONS
Low Loss
Cables
High Flexibility

Use K values with
matching length unit
Ordering Guide
Max. Connector Loss & VSWR
I B 0 8 6   —   X X      X X   —   X X . X  M     —    S P
Connector A Connector B Length Length Unit:
M - Meter
C - Centimeter
F - Foot
I - Inch
1,58 mm 2,61 mm
pt092 pt110 pt150 pt180 pt210 pt318pt Low
smoke 200
0,108
pf047
0,064
pf405
0,094
pf130
0,130
pf402
0,1600,145 0,180 0,220 0,3152,57 mm 5,08 mm
www.timesmicrowave.comwww.timesmicrowave.com16 17
InstaBend®
PhaseStable 047
Commercial Space Line
CENTER CONDUCTOR
Silver Plated Copper
Clad Steel
SHIELD
Silver Plated Copper
Flat Braid
DIELECTRIC
TF4® Dielectric
JACKET
Blue FEP
OUTER BRAID
Silver Plated Copper
IBPS-047 is a low-loss, highly flexible, foam-core
micro coaxial cable. Originally designed for space
satellite programs, this high-performance cable has
many applications across multiple markets. It has a
broad frequency range and strong durability making
it ideal for medical, test equipment, and many other
RF applications.
Connector A Connector B
Features
• Phase stable performance over temperature
• Sold as cable assemblies
• Low outgassing materials per ASTM E595
• Class 100,000 clean room manufacturing
• Vented connectors, if applicable
• Optimized for lowest attenuation
• Ultra stable performance with flexure
• Superior shielding effectiveness (>90 dB)
• Radiation Resistance: 30 MRads
Units
Diameter in (mm) 0.062 (1.58)
Weight lb/ft (g/m) 0.031 (46)
Minimum Bend Radius in (mm) 0.25 (6.5)
Maximum Frequency GHz 40
Velocity of Propagation % 76
Capacitance pF/ft (pF/m) 26.7 (87.6)
Delay ns/ft (ns/m) 1.25 (4.10)
Sheilding dB >80
Specifications
Op Temp
-65 to 150ºC
Impedance
50 Ohms
Frequency
(GHz)